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Berichtswährung:

Cashflows
EUR
EUR

Jahr Zinszahlung Fälligkeit* Gesamt Kumuliert

2021 1.203.731,81 2.209.962,45 3.413.694,26 3.413.694,26

2022 3.022.038,71 10.600.000,00 13.622.038,71 17.035.732,97

2023 2.910.585,59 57.009.000,00 59.919.585,59 76.955.318,56

2024 2.589.794,36 27.034.000,00 29.623.794,36 106.579.112,92

2025 2.511.936,48 56.233.000,00 58.744.936,48 165.324.049,41

2026 1.691.197,09 47.598.000,00 49.289.197,09 214.613.246,49

2027 1.133.723,80 50.027.000,00 51.160.723,80 265.773.970,30

2028 924.142,42 13.187.000,00 14.111.142,42 279.885.112,72

2029 900.296,94 31.847.000,00 32.747.296,94 312.632.409,66

2030 294.398,66 16.041.000,00 16.335.398,66 328.967.808,32

Summe 17.181.845,87 311.785.962,45 328.967.808,32

* Kasse, synth. Kasse, Fälligkeit
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